Jalpeualn

swy [ea]

|910H pueaAa|)

w8y, 9S0Y MOJ|SA

poomydaag

18, 181205 Aemyjied

snwi3

JaJ0|dx3 pidasyu|

WV, inoAeapu3

Jadid patd

Uil

w.e4 Aqnod

uV, 9S0Y MOJ|9A

sijodouou|

WV, [B190S Aemjied

99J4] 9|ddy

uoleuoJo)

Jalpeualn

swy [ea)

|910H puejaAs|)

w8y, 9S0Y MOJ|SA

Endeavour "B" Stats 2019-20

poomydaag

18, 181205 Aemyjied

snwi3

JaJ0|dx3 pidasyu|

WV, inoAeapu3

1adid patd

Uil

wue4 Aqnod

uV, 9S0Y MOJ|9A

sijodouou|

WV, [B190S Aemjied

99J4] 9|ddy

uolneuoJo)

48
43
27
59
50
71
38
39
64
71

16
11
12
11
17
12

15
17
11
15
11
21
22

Won

man of match

@)

Played
31
29
22
21
13
28
33
31

20 40 68

Percentage WON

73

0
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100

5

0

Tony
Tom
Phil
Peter
Moz
Mark
John
Dave C
Dave B
Dan

87 40 20 48 40 56 74 60
Rachel

66 52
20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34
18

10 40 98 40 63 40 78 20 65 40 63

9
16

0, 000
12 14

10 40 28 40 35
10

0
Number of Games WON (green) & LOST (orange)

A H A H A H A H A H A H A H A HAUH A H A H A H A/ H A H A H A H/ A H
0|1

119 10 56

1
0

Dave B
Dave C
John
Mark
Moz
Peter
Phil
Rachel
Tom
Tony
Finish
Tony
Tom
Phil
Peter
Moz
Mark
John
Dan

Rachel
Dave C
Dave B




